*

*

777 -

kkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkikikhkhkhk*k

DANGEROUS

kkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhk*k

SHPR WGT AGRT

80039

AMOCO
BNSF CHGO CSXT

PLAI NS MARKETI NG LP

C/ O PLAINS MARKETI NG LP
2201 GOODW N NECK RD
AMOCO

PREPAI D

INIT
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX

49 101 65

NUMBER
734793
735060
735120
736195
736216
736218
736220
736241
736242
736244
736295
736305
736320
736344
736353
741453
741489
741494
741503
741519
741526
741531
741538
741550
741568
741657
741666
741672
741712
741720
741725
741740
741751
741794
741806

Kl ND
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109

BNSF RAI LWAY COVPANY - 777
RMCUR MERC 200155 uo377
* PAGE 01 OF 04
04/ 29/ 14 04/ 24/ 14 1706 COP 808639 I NB

VA 985 MANI TQU ND

S MANI TQU ND

| CSWLL PLAINS MARKETI NG LP | CSWLN

6379 93RD AVE NW
VA 23692 - M RCSS ND 58776
001363MR 04/ 24/ 14 001363MR

GROSS  TARE NET |INIT NUMBER KIND GROSS  TARE NET
260241 68500 191741CBTX 741811 T109 278073 75300 202773
256590 65100 191490CBTX 741815 T109 276902 75400 201502
256751 65200 191551CBTX 741864 T109 277694 75400 202294
254283 65100 189183CBTX 741925 T109 277727 75500 202227
255224 65200 190024CBTX 741935 T109 275768 75300 200468
254529 65400 189129CBTX 741937 T109 277727 75500 202227
254391 64700 189691CBTX 741960 T109 278736 75200 203536
255293 65200 190093CBTX 741971 T109 279219 75300 203919
255306 65000 190306CBTX 741990 T109 279219 75300 203919
253836 64900 188936CBTX 742000 T109 275148 75300 199848
254506 65200 189306CBTX 742006 T109 277181 75700 201481
255963 65100 190863CBTX 742010 T109 275800 75400 200400
256166 65200 190966CBTX 742013 T109 279119 75200 203919
255629 64900 190729CBTX 742017 T109 278568 75000 203568
254272 65100 189172CBTX 742045 T109 278764 75000 203764
278275 74700 203575CBTX 742061 T109 277658 75100 202558
277477 75200 202277CBTX 742128 T109 277987 75300 202687
278377 75200 203177CBTX 742132 T109 277811 75400 202411
276555 74800 201755CBTX 742134 T109 277380 75300 202080
277931 74700 203231CBTX 742140 T109 276955 75200 201755
279499 75600 203899CBTX 742142 T109 277527 75300 202227
278260 75000 203260CBTX 742143 T109 276755 75300 201455
278866 74900 203966CBTX 742145 T109 277460 75300 202160
264062 75000 189062CBTX 742146 T109 275733 75400 200333
278364 74600 203764CBTX 742147 T109 277090 75200 201890
275668 75000 200668CBTX 742148 T109 277494 75200 202294
278116 75300 202816CBTX 742149 T109 277527 75300 202227
276625 75800 200825CBTX 742230 T109 277718 75300 202418
278445 75200 203245CBTX 742238 T109 277231 75400 201831
278645 75400 203245CBTX 743147 T209 279068 75500 203568
276955 75200 201755CBTX 743148 T209 278328 75500 202828
275236 75800 199436CBTX 743149 T209 278138 75500 202638
276630 75500 201130CBTX 743154 T209 278868 75300 203568
279168 75600 203568CBTX 743184 T209 278271 75700 202571
277711 75200 202511CBTX 743190 T209 279266 75300 203966

104 T/C/ /191741 LB
UN1267
PETROLEUM CRUDE O L
CLASS 3

104 20570935 10285. 467

| NTERSTATE SHI PMVENT

| RDE CTNL# 133231

00

| NF FRCO1 04/29/ 14 1442 04/ 24/ 14



*

*

777 -

kkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkikkhkkikikhki*k

DANGEROUS

BNSF RAI LWAY COVPANY - 777

kkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkikhk*k

SHPR WGT AGRT

80039

AMOCO
BNSF CHGO CSXT

PLAI' NS MARKETI NG LP

C/ O PLAINS MARKETI NG LP
2201 GOODW N NECK RD
AMOCO

PREPAI D

INIT
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CBTX
CTCX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCcX
CTCcX
GATX

49 101 65

NUMBER
743197
743219
743221
743223
743248
735734
735749
735765
735771
735774
735779
735825
735827
735833
735849
735857
735863
735865
735908
735921
735941
735971
735991
735997
736012
736023
736028
736035
743023
743038
743047
743074
743077
286291

/1PG I
TN=( PETROLEUM CRUDE O L)

U S. A EMERGENCY CONTACT :
8004249300

Kl ND
T209
T209
T209
T209
T209
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T108
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109
T109

SHI PPER CONTACT:

777 -

RMCUR MERC 200155 uo377
* PAGE 02 OF 04
04/ 29/ 14 04/ 24/ 14 1706 COP 808639 I NB
VA 985 MANI TQU ND
S MANI TQU ND
| CSWLL PLAI NS MARKETI NG LP | CSWLN
6379 93RD AVE NW
VA 23692 - M RCSS ND 58776
001363MR 04/ 24/ 14 001363MR
GROSS  TARE NET |INIT NUMBER KIND GROSS  TARE NET
279431 75600 203831
278712 75400 203312 CROSS REFERENCE- 777066000168964140428
276772 75300 201472 CROSS REFERENCE- 777066000168965140428
278933 75500 203433
277873 75100 202773
253288 65600 187688
255756 65600 190156
256835 65600 191235
255357 65400 189957
256467 65900 190567
254738 65600 189138
255654 66000 189654
254792 66000 188792
255865 65500 190365
255555 65500 190055
255122 65000 190122
255299 65600 189699
254648 65600 189048
253013 65500 187513
254456 65500 188956
253834 65100 188734
254468 64700 189768
254925 65500 189425
256438 64900 191538
254618 64400 190218
254997 64700 190297
254635 65600 189035
256368 65200 191168
278866 74900 203966
277210 75000 202210
278890 75200 203690 MAIL FREIGHT BILL TO [|CSW1
278442 74900 203542 PLAI NS MARKETI NG LP
278556 74900 203656 ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
276867 74600 202267 607 8TH AVE SW STE 1400
CALGARY AB T2P OA7
104 20570935 10285. 467
00 | NF FRCO1 04/29/ 14 1442 04/ 24/ 14

BNSF RAI LWAY COVPANY - 777



kkhkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkkhkhhkkhkhhkkikkikhhkhikhkkix RIVClJR '\/ERC 200155 w377

* DANGERQUS * PAGE 03 OF 04
kkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkikikhkhkhk*k
SHPR WGT AGRT 04/ 29/ 14 04/ 24/ 14 1706 COP 808639 I NB
80039 AMOCO VA 985 MANI TOU ND
BNSF CHGO CSXT
S MANI TQU ND
PLAI NS MARKETI NG LP | CSWLL PLAINS MARKETI NG LP | CSWLN
C/ O PLAINS MARKETI NG LP
2201 GOODW N NECK RD 6379 93RD AVE NW
AMOCO VA 23692 - M RCSS ND 58776
PREPAI D 001363MR 04/ 24/ 14 001363MR
INIT NUMBER KIND GROSS  TARE NET |INIT NUMBER KIND GROSS  TARE NET
49 101 65 104 20570935 10285. 467
CHEMIREC ( CCN 681568)
HAZMAT STCC=4910165
*xxxx END OF HAZMAT DATA *****
00 | NF FRCO1 04/29/ 14 1442 04/ 24/ 14
* 777 - BNSF RAI LWAY COVPANY - 777

kkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkikhkikikhki*k RWJR NERC 200155 w377



* DANGERQUS * PACGE 04 OF 04

kkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkikkhkkikikhki*k

SHPR WGT AGRT 04/ 29/ 14 04/ 24/ 14 1706 COP 808639 I NB
80039 AMOCO VA 985 MANI TOU ND
BNSF CHGO CSXT
S MANI TQU ND
PLAI NS MARKETI NG LP | CSWLL PLAINS MARKETI NG LP | CSWLN
C/ O PLAINS MARKETI NG LP
2201 GOODW N NECK RD 6379 93RD AVE NW
AMOCO VA 23692 - M RCSS ND 58776
PREPAI D 001363MR 04/ 24/ 14 001363MR
INIT NUMBER KIND GROSS  TARE NET |INIT NUMBER KIND GROSS  TARE NET
49 101 65 104 20570935 10285. 467

SHI PPERS LOAD WEI GHT & COUNT

00 | NF FRCO1 04/ 29/ 14 1442 04/ 24/ 14





